
Powerlifting Results Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls (kg) Age SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP Sub Total DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL (1) PL Total Wilks Pts Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Odette Michaud F-O 39.7 47 49 85.0 90.0 -92.5 90.0 35.0 37.5 -40.0 37.5 127.5 125.0 130.0 -132.5 130.0 257.5 386.224 1-F-O-47

Jayne Major UF F-O 49.9 52 49 -110.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 65.0 -67.5 -67.5 65.0 180.0 125.0 130.0 -137.5 130.0 310.0 398.846 1-F-O-52

Stacey Jensen F-O 62.4 63 21 157.5 -167.5 -167.5 157.5 -87.5 87.5 97.5 97.5 255.0 165.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 430.0 465.174 1-F-O-63

Maggie Rafferty IW F-O 59.7 63 26 125.0 135.0 -142.5 135.0 62.5 67.5 70.0 70.0 205.0 150.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 372.5 416.902 2-F-O-63

Rebecca McKeen UF F-O 61.4 63 24 125.0 -135.0 -135.0 125.0 70.0 -75.0 -75.0 70.0 195.0 145.0 155.0 -157.5 155.0 350.0 383.320 3-F-O-63

Sarah Leighton UF F-O 71.1 72 32 182.5 195.0 -200.0 195.0 120.0 125.0 -132.5 125.0 320.0 170.0 182.5 -185.0 182.5 502.5 494.611 1-F-O-72

Jennifer Proulx F-O 71.2 72 34 -142.5 142.5 150.0 150.0 80.0 -85.0 85.0 85.0 235.0 155.0 165.0 -170.0 165.0 400.0 393.360 2-F-O-72

Chris Fudge IW M-O 73.2 74 27 185.0 -200.0 200.0 200.0 -135.0 135.0 -142.5 135.0 335.0 200.0 -215.0 215.0 215.0 550.0 398.695 1-M-O-74

Laurie Greenidge LP M-O 92.8 93 63 207.5 215.0 222.5 222.5 125.0 135.0 141.0 141.0 363.5 205.0 215.0 -221.0 215.0 578.5 363.761 1-M-O-93

Andrew Wilson M-O 92.4 93 21 167.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 -142.5 142.5 -147.5 142.5 335.0 187.5 222.5 -235.0 222.5 557.5 351.281 2-M-O-93

Jean-Philippe Thivierge M-O 92.7 93 33 152.5 -170.0 170.0 170.0 -142.5 142.5 -145.0 142.5 312.5 195.0 210.0 222.5 222.5 535.0 336.622 3-M-O-93

Claude Dellaire M-O 89.1 93 51 -250.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000

Patrick Hartwick PR M-O 96.8 105 61 227.5 250.0 -262.5 250.0 135.0 -145.0 145.0 145.0 395.0 205.0 227.5 235.0 235.0 630.0 388.647 1-M-O-105

Kevin Obrien LP M-O 102.6 105 19 205.0 230.0 -245.0 230.0 115.0 125.0 -135.0 125.0 355.0 220.0 230.0 250.0 250.0 605.0 364.573 2-M-O-105

Kevin Sedore M-O 126.3 120+ 44 -205.0 205.0 -240.0 205.0 160.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 375.0 265.0 272.5 -290.0 272.5 647.5 368.233 1-M-O-120+

Anna Hardy F-O-U 50.6 52 26 47.5 -50.0 50.0 50.0 35.0 37.5 -42.5 37.5 87.5 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 160.0 203.680 1-F-O-U-52

Carolyne Savage IW F-O-U 66 72 19 60.0 70.0 -85.0 70.0 45.0 50.0 -55.0 50.0 120.0 100.0 110.0 125.0 125.0 245.0 254.163 1-F-O-U-72

Tracey Ford F-O-U 81.1 84 39 102.5 107.5 -115.0 107.5 60.0 62.5 -67.5 62.5 170.0 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 300.0 272.460 1-F-O-U-84

Tracey Alf UF F-O-U 80.7 84 40 80.0 87.5 95.0 95.0 50.0 -52.5 -52.5 50.0 145.0 117.5 127.5 -140.0 127.5 272.5 248.139 2-F-O-U-84

Elena Wharton F-O-U 74.9 84 48 77.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 37.5 -40.0 -42.5 37.5 125.0 85.0 87.5 92.5 92.5 217.5 206.929 3-F-O-U-84

Lesley Hammil IW F-O-U 103 84+ 44 105.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 65.0 70.0 -75.0 70.0 195.0 120.0 130.0 142.5 142.5 337.5 278.708 1-F-O-U-84+

Shelley Colter UF F-O-U 112.5 84+ 48 -85.0 -90.0 -90.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000

Blain Leblond M-O-U 73.3 74 19+ 175.0 192.5 -200.0 192.5 127.5 135.0 137.5 137.5 330.0 205.0 -227.5 -227.5 205.0 535.0 387.447 1-M-O-U-74

Adrien Stotesbury M-O-U 73.3 74 23 180.0 197.5 -207.5 197.5 102.5 105.0 -107.5 105.0 302.5 185.0 200.0 -210.0 200.0 502.5 363.911 2-M-O-U-74

Steve Cancian CB M-O-U 72.7 74 20 165.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 97.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 272.5 197.5 210.0 -217.5 210.0 482.5 351.501 3-M-O-U-74

Callum Schjerning M-O-U 70.3 74 18 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 75.0 82.5 90.0 90.0 215.0 142.5 165.0 -177.5 165.0 380.0 283.822 4-M-O-U-74

Jon Steward LP M-O-U 81.7 83 25 135.0 145.0 152.5 152.5 100.0 115.0 -125.0 115.0 267.5 150.0 190.0 -205.0 190.0 457.5 308.309 1-M-O-U-83

Ross Lattanzio M-O-U 92.1 93 51 170.0 180.0 -195.0 180.0 170.0 -180.0 -180.0 170.0 350.0 170.0 187.5 200.0 200.0 550.0 347.105 1-M-O-U-93

Herb Greenidge OS M-O-U 90 93 57 165.0 185.0 195.0 195.0 100.0 120.0 -140.0 120.0 315.0 165.0 185.0 -205.0 185.0 500.0 319.200 2-M-O-U-93

Phillipe Cholette M-O-U 92.9 93 24 137.5 150.0 160.0 160.0 102.5 110.0 -115.0 110.0 270.0 145.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 435.0 273.397 3-M-O-U-93

Francesco Giardulli M-O-U 100.2 105 18 90.0 102.5 115.0 115.0 62.5 75.0 77.5 77.5 192.5 102.5 157.5 -182.5 157.5 350.0 212.835 1-M-O-U-105

Rowan Neufeld M-O-U 101 105 24 200.0 202.5 210.0 210.0 -110.0 -125.0 -135.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000

Michael Sinclair M-O-U 115.8 120 30 275.0 290.0 300.0 300.0 205.0 215.0 -217.5 215.0 515.0 320.0 335.0 347.5 347.5 862.5 500.250 1-M-O-U-120

7/17/2011 Ottawa Classic and Open 2011

Equipped

Classic



Name Team Div BWt WtCls Age BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP
Wilks 

Pts

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Chris Fudge IW M-O 73.2 74 27 135.0 -142.5 -142.5 135.0 97.862 1-M-O-74

Louis Levesque M-O 82.7 83 50+ 110.0 -115.0 -115.0 110.0 73.579 1-M-O-83

Greg Page IW M-O 82.4 83 25 -180.0 -180.0 -180.0 0.0 0.000

Kristin Fischer IW M-O 92.6 93 22 180.0 -190.0 -195.0 180.0 113.310 1-M-O-93

Serge Leduc IW M-O 101.4 105 25+ 192.5 -212.5 -212.5 192.5 116.520 1-M-O-105

Patrick Hartwick PR M-O 96.8 105 61 145.0 155.0 -157.5 155.0 95.620 2-M-O-105

Scott MacDiarmid M-O 98.5 105 40+ 142.5 -147.5 -147.5 142.5 87.253 3-M-O-105

Fred English M-O 114.9 120 56 -180.0 180.0 182.5 182.5 106.069 1-M-O-120

Carolyne Savage IW F-O-U 66 72 19 45.0 50.0 -60.0 50.0 51.870 1-F-O-U-72

Lesley Hammil IW F-O-U 103 84+ 44 65.0 70.0 -80.0 70.0 57.806 1-F-O-U-84+

Ellynne Dickson F-O-U 85.1 84+ 60 52.5 55.0 -57.5 55.0 48.735 2-F-O-U-84+

Yvan Huppe M-O-U 75.6 83 25+ 135.0 -145.0 -145.0 135.0 95.661 1-M-O-U-83

Jon Stewart LP M-O-U 81.7 83 25 135.0 -145.0 -150.0 135.0 90.977 2-M-O-U-83

Steve Ricci M-O-U 79.6 83 40 110.0 122.5 125.0 125.0 85.612 3-M-O-U-83

Ross Lattanzio M-O-U 92.1 93 51 170.0 -180.0 -180.0 170.0 107.287 1-M-O-U-93

7/17/2011 Ottawa Bench Only 2011

Classic

Equipped



Powerlifting Results 

Name
Team Div Bwt (kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
Age

(1) PL 

Total
Wilks Pts

Sarah Leighton UF F-O 71.1 72 32 502.5 494.611 Best Female Equipped

Stacey Jensen F-O 62.4 63 21 430 465.174

Maggie Rafferty IW F-O 59.7 63 26 372.5 416.902

Jayne Major UF F-O 49.9 52 49 310 398.846

Jennifer Proulx F-O 71.2 72 34 400 393.360

Odette Michaud F-O 39.7 47 49 257.5 386.224

Rebecca McKeen UF F-O 61.4 63 24 350 383.320

Lesley Hammil IW F-O-U 103 84+ 44 337.5 278.708 Best Female Classic

Tracey Ford F-O-U 81.1 84 39 300 272.460

Carolyne Savage IW F-O-U 66 72 19 245 254.163

Tracey Alf UF F-O-U 80.7 84 40 272.5 248.139

Elena Wharton F-O-U 74.9 84 48 217.5 206.929

Anna Hardy F-O-U 50.6 52 26 160 203.680

Shelley Colter UF F-O-U 112.5 84+ 48 0 0.000

Chris Fudge IW M-O 73.2 74 27 550 398.695 Best Male Equipped

Patrick Hartwick PR M-O 96.8 105 61 630 388.647

Kevin Sedore M-O 126.3 120+ 44 647.5 368.233

Kevin Obrien LP M-O 102.6 105 19 605 364.573

Laurie Greenidge LP M-O 92.8 93 63 578.5 363.761

Andrew Wilson M-O 92.4 93 21 557.5 351.281

Jean-Philippe Thivierge M-O 92.7 93 33 535 336.622

Herb Greenidge OS M-O-U 90 93 57 500 319.200

Claude Dellaire M-O 89.1 93 51 0 0.000

Michael Sinclair M-O-U 115.8 120 30 862.5 500.250 Best Male Classic

Blain Leblond M-O-U 73.3 74 19+ 535 387.447

Adrien Stotesbury M-O-U 73.3 74 23 502.5 363.911

Steve Cancian CB M-O-U 72.7 74 20 482.5 351.501

Ross Lattanzio M-O-U 92.1 93 51 550 347.105

Jon Steward LP M-O-U 81.7 83 25 457.5 308.309

Callum Schjerning M-O-U 70.3 74 18 380 283.822

Phillipe Cholette M-O-U 92.9 93 24 435 273.397

Francesco Giardulli M-O-U 100.2 105 18 350 212.835

Rowan Neufeld M-O-U 101 105 24 0 0.000


